Aurial Padel by Marta Marrero

Fecha/lugar

29/03/2511:00
PISTAS

Local

Marta Messegué Gonzalez
Aleix Canosa

Maria Arlet Palau Segura

Anna Blasco Valles
Marcmonkey23

Marta Bey Barbe
Rafel Greoles Vilella

Maria Arlet Palau Segura

Marta Messegué Gonzalez
Aleix Canosa

1/1

AURIAL

Resultado

4-7

6-0

4-6

7-3

9-2

PADEL

TORNEIG EXPRESS BR29 ARQUITECTES

Calendario: 4 MIXTE / Grupo A

Visitante
Maria Arlet Palau Segura
Marta Bey Barbe
Rafel Greoles Vilella

Marta Messegué Gonzalez
Aleix Canosa

Anna Blasco Valles
Marcmonkey23

Anna Blasco Valles
Marcmonkey23

Marta Bey Barbe
Rafel Greoles Vilella



	TORNEIG EXPRESS BR29 ARQUITECTES
	Calendario: 4ª MIXTE / Grupo A


